
ffi*
E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors onMahatranscowebsitero,tt,.followingTenderdetails'

I4{(Vtjay &&re)
Superintending Engineer
JHV O&M Circle, KatwaI

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of RFx No :- 7000029463
E-Tender No. : sE/EHy r o &Mr ]IR/KLWT ECH/ Ten-3 r r 23 -24
E-Tender for work of replacement of civil foundations
structures by lattice structures arong with replacement ofexisting old equipment's of 22ky Aniurphata Uuy, ZZ1.V er.
section 4 & 5 and22ky station ?p No. tlincluding allied workslike Jumpering, earthing etc. at 220/22kv remgi'a*ubrtutio,
under EHV O&M Division Kalwa.

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period. From Dt: 03.01.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 10.01.2024, 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 10.01.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Tender Amount

10.01.2024 at t0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
10.01.2024 at I5:00 Hrs (if possiblejCommercial Bid

Rs 26,49,451/- (Including all taxes)

For further details visit our Website 
.

D7 69006245 /7 50637 g05 5

Sr.No
(1)

I

2

1J

4

5

6 EMD Amount

7 Tender Fees

of MSETCL.


